Sep 01 2024 (12:15) India Rail Info

Howrah - Pune AC Duronto Express/12222 - Drnt - SER
BSL/Bhusaval Junction to DDCC/Daund Chord Line
6h 48m - 420 km - 1 halts - Departs Sun,Fri

HWH
TATA
BSP

NGP
BSL
MMR
DDCC
PUNE

O 00 N O Ul & WIN =

Station Name i Depart |Avg

s
Howrah Junction 05:45 22 |1 0
Tatanagar Junction 08:48 08:58 10m (3 |1 249
Bilaspur Junction 14:55 15:05 10m |3 |1 717
Raipur Junction 16:35 16:37 2m |1 1 828
Nagpur Junction 20:50 20:55 5m |5 |1 1129
Bhusaval Junction 01:25 01:30 5m (34 |2 1522
Manmad Junction 03:57 04:00 3m |4,5 (2 1706
Daund Chord Line 08:18 08:20 2m 2 1942
Pune Junction 09:45 1,2 |2 2014

Sep 012024 (12:15) https://indiarailinfo.com




